

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3493/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 15/12/2005 in WP No. 5071/2000 of The  
HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMDAS MANDAL RATRE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office report ))

Date: 11/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Deora, Adv. for

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.T.L.V.Iyer,Sr. Adv.

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. No.2 is allowed to the extent that the petitioner would be entitled to initiate and complete the departmental proceedings, in accordance with law, but would not pass the final order till the disposal of the special leave petition.

(J.S. Rawat)

AR-cum-PS

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master